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STAR STUDENT ASSEMBLY DATES – AUTUMN TERM 2019 

 

All parents will be invited to join us every week as we celebrate the children’s achievements in school. We will 

continue to have Wake & Shake stars, Birthdays, Marvellous Midday Award, Fine Diners and a Good Choice 

Award from across the whole school. It will only be the certificates that will be for specific classes. Star 

Student Assembly will be 9.05 – 9.30.  
    

Friday 20th September     Chipmunk and Squirrel     
 

Friday 27th September     Tiger and Toucan 

 

Friday 4th October     Koala and Penguin 

 

Friday 11th October       Zebra and Chipmunk  

 

Friday 18th October      Squirrel and Toucan  

 

Thursday 24th October     Harvest Festival 9.15am  

 

HALF TERM 

 

Friday 8th November       Tiger and Koala 

 

Friday 15th November      Penguin and Zebra  

   

Friday 22nd November     Chipmunk and Squirrel     

 

Friday 29th November       Toucan and Tiger 

 

Friday 6th December      No assembly due to dress rehearsals   

 

Friday 13th December     No assembly due to Christmas Concert  

 

Friday 20th December     No assembly  
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